14
 Product Description/Specifications
Plugmold AL2000 Series Available in 3' [914mm], 5' [1.5m] and 6' [1.8m] lengths with 6" [152mm], 12" [305mm] and 18"
[457mm] receptacle spacing. 15A tamper-resistant receptacles. 3-wire, #12 THHN (1 hot, 1
neutral, and insulated ground conductor). .040" [1.0mm] steel housing. Packed 2 per carton.
Each unit supplied with one (1) Coupling and two (2) Blank End Fittings.
Aluminum GFCI Plugmold  GFCI Module provides downstream protection for all outlets and connections. Available in 3'
[914mm], 5' [1.5m] and 6' [1.8m] lengths with 6" [152mm] receptacle spacing. 15A tamper-
resistant receptacles.3-wire,#12 THHN (1 hot, 1 neutral, and insulated ground conductor).
.040" [1.0mm] steel housing. Packed  2 per carton. Each unit supplied with one (1) Coupling
and two (2) Blank End Fittings. GFCI Class A 20A 125V 60Hz.
Plugmold AL2000 Series Aluminum Part Numbering System
COLOR:
Aluminum = AL
RACEWAY:
2000 = 20
WIRING CONFIGURATION:
GB = GB
GBA = GBA
IG = IG*
2 0 G B
LENGTH:
24" [608mm] = 2
36" [915mm] = 3
60" [1.5m] = 5
72" [1.8m] = 6
3
CENTER DISTANCE:
6" [152mm] = 6
9" [229mm] = 9
12" [305mm] = 12
18" [457mm] = 18
0 6A L
AL2000 Series Aluminum Plugmold Series – Example: AL20GB306
 AL20GB306TRGFI Aluminum 3' [915mm] GB  6" [152mm] 1 GFCI, 5 Single 15A
 AL20GB506TRGFI  Aluminum  5' [1.5mm] GB  6" [152mm] 1 GFCI, 9 Single 15A
 CATALOG NO.  FINISH LENGTH  WIRING   CENTER DISTANCE OUTLETS
   Feet [mm] CONFIG Inches [mm] QUANTITY & TYPE
1 7/16"
[37mm]
1 1/8"
[29mm]
NOTE: AL2000 Series Aluminum Plugmold products are available in an anodized finish with gray receptacles.
 * All AL2000 Series Plugmold products include two (2) AL2010B Blank End Fittings and one (1) AL2001 Base Coupling unless otherwise indicated in
  the product desciption.
NOTE: Not all combinations of color, wiring configurations, length, and center distance are available as standard
products. For additional information on custom options, contact Wiremold Technical Support at 1-800-621-0049.
Plugmold AL2000 Series Aluminum Multioutlet Systems Ordering Information
 AL20GB306 Aluminum 3' [915mm] GB 6" [152mm] 6 Single 15A
 AL20GIG306 Aluminum 3' [915mm] IG 6" [152mm] 6 Single 15A
 AL20GB506 Aluminum 5' [1.5m] GB 6" [152mm] 10 Single 15A
 AL20GB512 Aluminum 5' [1.5m] GB 12" [305mm] 5 Single 15A
 AL20IG506 Aluminum 5' [1.5m] IG 6" [152mm] 10 Single 15A
 AL20GB606 Aluminum 6' [1.8m] GB 6" [152mm] 12 Single 15A
 AL20GB612 Aluminum 6' [1.8m] GB 12" [305mm] 6 Single 15A
 AL20GB618 Aluminum 6' [1.8m] GB 18" [457mm] 4 Single 15A
 AL20GBA606 Aluminum 6' [1.8m] GBA 6" [152mm] 12 Single 15A
 AL20GBA612 Aluminum 6' [1.8m] GBA 12" [305mm] 6 Single 15A
 AL20GBA618 Aluminum 6' [1.8m] GBA 18" [457mm] 4 Single 15A
 AL20IG606 Aluminum 6' [1.8m] IG 6" [152mm] 12 Single 15A
 AL20IG618 Aluminum 6' [1.8m] IG 18" [457mm] 4 Single 15A
 CATALOG NO.  FINISH LENGTH  WIRING   CENTER DISTANCE OUTLETS
   Feet [mm] CONFIG Inches [mm] QUANTITY & TYPE
1 7/16"
[37mm]
1 1/8"
[29mm]
NOTE: GFCI module does not contain an outlet.
15
 Product Description/Specifications

 AL2009 Ground Clamp – Use with
  AL2000 Series.
AL2000 Series Raceway Fittings Ordering Information
 ITEM CAT. NO.  LENGTH  MATERIAL
 Base AL2000B-5 5'  [1.5m] .060 Aluminum
 Cover AL2000C-5 5' [1.5m] .060 Aluminum
 Base AL2000B-10 10'  [3.m] .060 Aluminum
1 3/8"
[35mm]
1"
[25mm]
1"
[25mm]
1 3/8"
[35mm]
4 1/2"
[114mm]
4 1/2"
[114mm]
1 1/2"
[38mm]
#8 Ground Stud
W/Cup Washer
1 7/16"
[37mm]
1 1/8"
[29mm]
Cross-Sectional Area:
1in2 [645mm2]
1 7/16"
[37mm]
1 1/2"
[38mm]
1 5/8"
[41mm]
1"
[25mm]
1 9/16"
[40mm]
4"
[102mm]
1 7/16"
[37mm]
1 9/16"
[40mm]
3"
[76mm]
3"
[76mm]NOTE: Not for use with
aluminum conductors.
3"
[76mm]
3"
[76mm]
3"
[76mm]
3"
[76mm] 1 7/8"
[48mm]
18
 Catalog No./Item Description/Specification
 AL2044 Deep Device Box – For
 AL2044-2 receptacles and deep devices
  such as those of signal and
  alarm systems. Base has open
  back plate for mounting to
  existing wall box and solid

NOTE: NM2000 Series Nonmetallic Plugmold products are available in an ivory finish with ivory receptacles.
 * All NM2000 Series Plugmold products include two (2) NM2010B Blank End Fittings unless otherwise indicated in the product desciption.
Plugmold NM2000 Series Nonmetallic Part Numbering System
COLOR:
Nonmetallic = NM
AMPERAGE:
2000 = 15A
2400 = 20A
WIRING CONFIGURATION:
GB = GB
GBA = GBA
IG = IG*
2 0 G B
LENGTH:
48" [1.2m] = 4
60" [1.5m] = 6
72" [1.8m] = 6
3
CENTER DISTANCE:
9" [229mm] = 9
12" [305mm] = 12
18" [457mm] = 18
30" [760mm] = 30
0 6N M
NM2000 Series Nonmetallic Plugmold Series – Example: NM20GB306
NOTE: Not all combinations of color, wiring configurations, length, and center distance are available as standard
products. For additional information on custom options, contact Wiremold Technical Support at 1-800-621-0049.
21
 Product Description/Specifications
Plugmold NM2000 Series Available in 3' [914mm], 5' [1.5m] and 6' [1.8m] lengths with 6" [152mm], 12" [305mm] and 18"
[457mm] receptacle spacing. 15A tamper-resistant receptacles. 3-wire, #12 THHN (1 hot, 1
neutral, and insulated ground conductor). .040" [1.0mm] steel housing. Packed 2 per carton.
Each unit supplied with one (1) Coupling and two (2) Blank End Fittings.
Plugmold NM2400 Series  Available in 3' [914mm], 5' [1.5m] and 6' [1.8m] lengths with 6" [152mm] receptacle spacing. 15A
tamper-resistant receptacles.3-wire,#12 THHN (1 hot, 1 neutral, and insulated ground conductor). .040"
[1.0mm] steel housing. Packed  2 per carton. Each unit supplied with one (1) Coupling and two (2) Blank
End Fittings.
 CATALOG   WIRING  OUTLETS (15A 120V NEMA 5-15SR) HOLE CUT COVER
 NO. LENGTH  CONFIG  CENTER DISTANCE   QUANTITY QUANTITY LENGTH HOUSING
 NM20GB12 48' GB 12" [152mm] 24 Duplex 8 6' [1.8m] PVC-Ivory
 NM20GBA12 48' GBA 12" [305mm] 24 Duplex 8 6' [1.8m] PVC-Ivory
Plugmold NM2000 Series Raceway with Snapicoil Harness
  UNIT  OUTLETS    CIRCUIT
 CAT NO.  LENGTH  QUANTITY CORD SET LENGTH  TYPE SWITCH BREAKER HOUSING
 NM20-C3 3' [.92m] 3 Duplex 6' [1.8m] 14/3 SJT Yes Yes PVC-Ivory
 NM20-C4 4' [1.2m] 4 Duplex 6'  [1.8m] 14/3 SJT Yes Yes PVC-Ivory
 NM20-C5 5' [1.5m] 5 Duplex 6'  [1.8m] 14/3 SJT Yes Yes PVC-Ivory
 NM20-C6 6' [1.8m] 6 Duplex 6'  [1.8m] 14/3 SJT Yes Yes PVC-Ivory
Cord-Ended Nonmetallic Plugmold Multioutlet Systems
Plugmold NM2000 Series Nonmetallic Multioutlet Systems Ordering Information